siemens.com/HVAC
Siemens solution
for fan coil units
Precision and efficiency
for  every unit.
Siemens offers an extensive selection of high-quality thermostats,  valves
and actuators that are designed to work seamlessly together,  making
FCUs easier to install and commission. With Siemens,

• Operating modes: Comfort, Energy Saving and Protection
• Two-position, three-position or PWM control outputs
• Automatic or manual fan speed
Actuators SSA161../118..
• Electromotoric actuators for modulating control
• Pre-configured and ready to use out of the box
• Position feedback for early fault detection, less plant down time and less time in fault analysis
• Easy mounting in all directions
• Manual operation for flexible testing
VPI46..Q and SSA..
RDG160..
4
Siemens Smart Infrastructure | Siemens solution for fan coil units
Select the best PICV
Without Pressure Testing Points With Pressure Testing Points DN Rp (inch) Vmin (I/h) V100 (I/h)
VPP46.10L0.2 VPP46.10L0.2Q 10 ½ 30 200
VPP46.10L0.4 VPP46.10L0.4Q 10 ½ 65 333
10 ½ 65 370
VPP46.15L0.2 VPP46.15L0.2Q 15 ¾ 30 200
VPP46.15L0.6 VPP46.15L0.6Q 15 ¾ 100 575
VPP46.20F1.4 VPP46.20F1.4Q 20 1 200 1190
20 1 220 1330
VPP46.25F1.8 VPP46.25F1.8Q 25 1¼ 204 1470
25 1¼ 250 1800
VPP46.32F4 VPP46.32F4Q 32 1½ 450 3270
32 1½ 550 4001
VPI46.15L0.2 VPI46.15L0.2Q 15 ½ 30 200
VPI46.15L0.6 VPI46.15L0.6Q 15 ½ 100 575
VPI46.20F1.4 VPI46.20F1.4Q 20 ¾ 200 1190
20 ¾ 220 1330
VPI46.25F1.8 VPI46.25F1.8Q 25 1¼ 204 1470
25 1¼ 250 1800
VPI46.32F4 VPI46.32F4Q 32 1 450 3270
32 1½ 550 4001
VP.46.. (modulating)
VPI46..
VPP46.. VPP46..Q
VPI46..Q
VQI46..
VQP46..
VQI46..Q
VQP46..Q
Without Pressure Testing Points With Pressure Testing Points DN G (inch) Vmin (I/h) V100 (I/h)
VQP46.10L0.5 VQP46.10L0.5Q 10 ½ 30 520
VQP46.15L0.5 VQP46.15L0.5Q 15 ¾ 30 520
VQP46.15L1.3 VQP46.15L1.3Q 15 ¾ 300 1300
VQP46.20L1.5 VQP46.20L1.5Q 20 1 320 1500
VQP46.25L1.8 VQP46.25L1.8Q 25 1¼ 620 1800
VQI46.15L0.5 VQI46.15L0.5Q 15 ½ 30 520
VQI46.15L1.3 VQI46.15L1.3Q 15 ½ 300 1300
VQI46.20L1.5 VQI46.20L1.5Q 20 ¾ 320 1500
VQI46.25L1.8 VQI46.25L1.8Q 25 1 620 1800
VQ.46.. (on/off)
5
Siemens solution for fan coil units | Siemens Smart Infrastructure
Pick the perfect thermostat